
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/25/20 to 10/02/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/25/20 to 10/02/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/25/20 to 10/02/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1761.7656) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1060.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.78%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.47%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4643.9375 / $ 

1055.2488
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8005.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (263.60%) / (59.90%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(755.19%)

Gross Profit $ 9646.7539 Total Trades 55

Gross Loss ($ 11408.5195) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 1.602 Winning Rate 34.55%

Profit Factor 0.846 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.468 / (0.101)

Avg Winning Trade 507.7239 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (316.9033) Consecutive Losing Trades 10

Avg Trade ($ 32.0321) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 2520.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 665.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 1230.7813) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1060.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.55%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.47%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3751.2344 / $ 

553.3069
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8005.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (304.78%) / (44.96%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(755.19%)

Gross Profit $ 4941.8203 Total Trades 31

Gross Loss ($ 6172.6016) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.456 Winning Rate 35.48%

Profit Factor 0.801 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.414 / (0.129)

Avg Winning Trade 449.2564 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (308.6301) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 39.7026) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1820.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 665.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 530.9531) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1060.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.23%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.47%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4227.2500 / $ 

743.1042
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8005.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (796.16%) / (139.96%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(755.19%)

Gross Profit $ 4704.9570 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 5235.9102) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.797 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.899 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.538 / (0.068)

Avg Winning Trade 588.1196 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (327.2444) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 22.1230) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 2520.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 525.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/28/2020 06:42 Sell 11303.2500 09/28/2020 07:14 11286.7500 315.0000 315.0000 32

2 09/28/2020 07:36 Sell 11285.5000 09/28/2020 08:07 11271.7529 259.9414 574.9414 31

3 09/28/2020 09:11 Sell 11251.2500 09/28/2020 09:15 11262.2510 (235.0234) 339.9180 4

4 09/28/2020 09:31 Sell 11239.5000 09/28/2020 09:33 11251.2500 (249.9961) 89.9219 2

5 09/28/2020 09:51 Buy 11279.0000 09/28/2020 10:09 11273.0674 (133.6523) (43.7305) 18

6 09/28/2020 10:18 Buy 11284.7500 09/28/2020 11:01 11316.9326 628.6484 584.9180 43

7 09/28/2020 11:12 Buy 11330.5000 09/28/2020 11:20 11313.4063 (356.8711) 228.0469 8

8 09/28/2020 11:39 Buy 11323.5000 09/28/2020 12:09 11324.7500 10.0000 238.0469 30

9 09/28/2020 12:16 Buy 11340.5000 09/28/2020 12:31 11333.6152 (152.6953) 85.3516 15

10 09/29/2020 06:30 Sell 11337.2500 09/29/2020 06:33 11357.7588 (425.1836) (339.8320) 3

11 09/29/2020 06:38 Buy 11363.0000 09/29/2020 06:42 11344.0000 (394.9961) (734.8281) 4

12 09/29/2020 06:50 Buy 11369.2500 09/29/2020 07:00 11336.7500 (665.0000) (1399.8281) 10

13 09/29/2020 07:06 Buy 11367.5000 09/29/2020 07:21 11358.2500 (200.0000) (1599.8281) 15

14 09/29/2020 07:41 Sell 11309.0000 09/29/2020 07:55 11321.5000 (265.0000) (1864.8281) 14

15 09/29/2020 08:31 Buy 11351.5000 09/29/2020 08:42 11342.7490 (190.0195) (2054.8477) 11

16 09/29/2020 09:49 Buy 11342.0000 09/29/2020 10:01 11335.7773 (139.4492) (2194.2969) 12

17 09/29/2020 10:22 Sell 11314.2500 09/29/2020 10:26 11318.2500 (95.0000) (2289.2969) 4

18 09/29/2020 11:11 Buy 11351.2500 09/29/2020 11:14 11339.7500 (245.0000) (2534.2969) 3

19 09/29/2020 11:19 Buy 11348.7500 09/29/2020 11:54 11350.5000 20.0000 (2514.2969) 35

20 09/29/2020 12:35 Sell 11320.7500 09/29/2020 12:47 11317.0000 60.0000 (2454.2969) 12

21 09/30/2020 06:30 Buy 11340.7500 09/30/2020 06:38 11321.2500 (405.0000) (2859.2969) 8

22 09/30/2020 06:50 Buy 11354.5000 09/30/2020 07:42 11446.2500 1820.0000 (1039.2969) 52

23 09/30/2020 08:05 Buy 11450.2500 09/30/2020 08:33 11459.5000 170.0000 (869.2969) 28

24 09/30/2020 08:44 Buy 11473.0000 09/30/2020 09:26 11490.0000 325.0000 (544.2969) 42

25 09/30/2020 09:31 Buy 11501.7500 09/30/2020 09:33 11488.7500 (275.0000) (819.2969) 2

26 09/30/2020 09:50 Sell 11458.7500 09/30/2020 10:19 11444.2500 275.0000 (544.2969) 29

27 09/30/2020 10:20 Sell 11437.0000 09/30/2020 10:24 11445.0000 (175.0000) (719.2969) 4

28 09/30/2020 10:39 Buy 11471.7500 09/30/2020 11:16 11506.0361 670.7227 (48.5742) 37

29 09/30/2020 11:53 Sell 11407.5000 09/30/2020 11:56 11426.0957 (386.9180) (435.4922) 3

30 09/30/2020 12:12 Sell 11408.7500 09/30/2020 12:28 11385.7500 444.9922 9.5000 16

31 09/30/2020 12:30 Sell 11364.7500 09/30/2020 12:38 11390.2500 (525.0000) (515.5000) 8

32 10/01/2020 06:30 Sell 11546.0000 10/01/2020 06:31 11559.7607 (290.2148) (805.7148) 1

33 10/01/2020 06:32 Sell 11541.2500 10/01/2020 06:34 11561.4941 (419.8867) (1225.6016) 2

34 10/01/2020 06:46 Sell 11523.0000 10/01/2020 07:31 11518.5000 75.0078 (1150.5938) 45

35 10/01/2020 07:56 Sell 11499.7500 10/01/2020 08:22 11519.0000 (400.0000) (1550.5938) 26

36 10/01/2020 08:38 Buy 11547.7500 10/01/2020 08:48 11535.0000 (270.0000) (1820.5938) 10

37 10/01/2020 10:05 Buy 11550.2500 10/01/2020 10:16 11545.5977 (108.0469) (1928.6406) 11

38 10/01/2020 10:33 Buy 11552.7500 10/01/2020 10:59 11558.9639 109.2773 (1819.3633) 26

39 10/01/2020 11:12 Sell 11525.7500 10/01/2020 11:28 11547.7500 (454.9961) (2274.3594) 16

40 10/01/2020 11:43 Buy 11567.7500 10/01/2020 12:07 11578.1670 193.3398 (2081.0195) 24

41 10/01/2020 12:35 Sell 11552.2500 10/01/2020 12:50 11565.2500 (274.9961) (2356.0156) 15

42 10/02/2020 06:34 Buy 11362.0000 10/02/2020 06:51 11380.5000 355.0000 (2001.0156) 17

43 10/02/2020 06:58 Buy 11399.5000 10/02/2020 07:25 11432.2412 639.8242 (1361.1914) 27

44 10/02/2020 07:26 Buy 11446.2500 10/02/2020 07:36 11436.5000 (209.9961) (1571.1875) 10

45 10/02/2020 07:59 Buy 11420.5000 10/02/2020 08:04 11391.5000 (595.0000) (2166.1875) 5

46 10/02/2020 08:24 Sell 11389.0000 10/02/2020 09:07 11262.2500 2520.0000 353.8125 43

47 10/02/2020 09:44 Buy 11338.0000 10/02/2020 09:50 11310.6973 (561.0547) (207.2422) 6

48 10/02/2020 09:52 Buy 11332.0000 10/02/2020 09:58 11315.7500 (340.0078) (547.2500) 6

49 10/02/2020 10:23 Buy 11312.5000 10/02/2020 10:33 11293.7500 (390.0000) (937.2500) 10

50 10/02/2020 10:38 Buy 11312.2500 10/02/2020 10:40 11292.7090 (405.8203) (1343.0703) 2

51 10/02/2020 10:49 Sell 11274.0000 10/02/2020 10:58 11294.1035 (417.0625) (1760.1328) 9

52 10/02/2020 11:20 Buy 11315.0000 10/02/2020 11:22 11309.0000 (134.9922) (1895.1250) 2

53 10/02/2020 11:48 Sell 11274.2500 10/02/2020 11:55 11294.5820 (421.6406) (2316.7656) 7

54 10/02/2020 12:23 Sell 11283.0000 10/02/2020 12:32 11292.2500 (200.0000) (2516.7656) 9

55 10/02/2020 12:48 Sell 11282.2500 10/02/2020 13:00 11243.7500 755.0000 (1761.7656) 12
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